Kaugushiipe

8.05
7.97
7.87
7.87
7.85
7.82
7.80
7.73
7.70
7.69
(10)
7.68
7.67
7.64
7.60
7.56
7.54
7.53
7.52
7.51
7.51
(20)
7.49
7.49
7.47
7.46
7.46
7.46
7.46
7.45
7.45
7.44
(30)
7.44
7.43
7.43
7.43
7.42
7.42
7.42
7.41
7.40
7.39
(40)
7.38
7.37
7.36
7.36
7.36
7.36
7.36
7.35
7.35
7.33
(50)

Tonu Lepik
Mikk Pahapill
Jaanus Uudmae
Rain Kask
Tonis Sahk

Erki Nool
Henrik Kutberg
Rasmus Magi
Priit Soosaar
Mihkel Saks

Aivo Mbttus

Kaarel Joevali

Johannes Erm

Karl Robert Saluri

Igor Brjuhhov
Hans-Christian Hausenberg
llja Tumorin

Igor Syunin

Tiit llves

Richard Pulst

Edvard Brosman
Mikk Meerents
Vello Lumi

Ténu Kaukis
Urmas Treiel
Kristjan Rahnu
Meelis Siimson
Henn Piirisild
Sergei lvanov
Kalle Laanet

Mikk Joorits

Gerri Parson

Andres Raja

Jaak Joonas Uudméae
Ulo Niitmée

Aigar Kukk

Rasmus Rooks
Maicel Uibo

Tonis Ukkivi

Andres UKkkivi

Sergei Tanaga
Andrei Nazarov
Paavo Kivine
Tiit Pahker
Taivo Varik
Karl Lumi
Hendrik Lepik
Vitali Rubenkov
Karel Tilga
Olavi Paavo

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

01.05.46 Tallinna Kalev
18.07.83 Stamina SK
24.12.80 Nomme KJK
11.06.91 EMU SK
01.06.83 Audentese SK
25.06.70 SK Elite Sport
02.11.92 Audentese SK
04.05.92 Tartu U. ASK
23.03.73 KJS Sakala
12.09.88 Tallinna SS Kalev

21.10.61 TPedl/J6ud
08.01.90 Audentese SK
26.03.98 SK Leksi 44
06.08.93 KJK Jarvala
03.06.82 SK Pirita
18.09.98 Tartu SS Kalev
17.03.79 Audentese SK
04.12.90 EMU SK
05.06.62 EPA

04.12.91 Audentese SK

01.05.48 Tallinna Jéud
26.07.91 KIK TIPP

06.02.49 TPedI

27.03.56

19.04.68 KJK Academia
29.08.79 SK Rahnu Team
29.11.92 Rocca al Mare KSK
02.07.57 EPA

28.07.65 Argo

25.09.65 Kingissepa Kalev

12.02.81 EPMU SK
01.06.84 SK Leksi 44
02.06.82 KJK Ldunaldvi
06.04.94 Audentese SK
02.11.62 Tallinna Kalev
22.08.87 Tartu SS Kalev
22.02.92 Audentese SK
27.12.92 Individuaalvdistleja
07.08.81 Nomme KJK
17.12.84 Nomme KJK

15.02.66 TU/Diinamo
09.01.65

19.11.39 TRU

22.12.58

28.02.83 Tallinna SS Kalev
04.04.85 Tallinna SS Kalev
18.04.90 Audentese SK
12.08.99 NPSK Narvic
05.02.98 Tartu SS Kalev
31.05.77 TU SK

Viin

Torino
Fayetteville
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn

Tallinn

Tartu

Tartu

Tallinn

Tallinn

Minsk
Tallinn/Lasnamae
College Station
Nashville

Ahtme
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn

Tartu

Tartu

Tallinn

Siauliai
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Leningrad
Zaporozje
Tampere

Madrid
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn

Moskva

Vilnius

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Albuquerque
Leningrad
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Johnson City
Birmingham
Tallinn

Tallinn

Tallinn

Lipetsk

Tallinn

Zaporozje

Tallinn

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Tartu

Panevezys

15.03.70
07.03.09
10.03.06
22.02.15
06.02.08
29.01.00
11.02.14
19.02.12
11.01.98
25.02.12

27.01.85
01.02.13
09.03.18
24.02.17
24.03.07
18.02.18
07.02.03
19.02.12
20.03.85
05.01.13

23.02.74
01.02.13
13.03.69
12.02.83
07.03.93
19.02.05
29.01.12
03.02.79
00.02.90
23.01.88

23.02.03
23.01.08
19.02.12
09.02.18
31.01.83
02.02.08
22.02.13
02.03.18
02.02.03
05.01.02

18.02.89
09.02.91

16.01.66
12.02.83
05.01.02
19.02.12
01.02.13
11.02.17
18.01.18
27.02.99



